

White Haven Lions Club 2023 Scholarship Application

Instructions - READ CAREFULLY

- Applications will be accepted through Wednesday, April 12, 2023
- Fill out all information required on Pages 1-2
- Do not fill in APPLICANT ID blank (for Scholarship Committee use only)
- YOUR NAME SHOULD ONLY APPEAR IN THE BLANK ON PAGE 1
- Submit application along with essay page(s) to an address below <u>DO NOT</u> <u>INCLUDE YOUR NAME ON ESSAY PAGE(S)</u>)
- Email preferred. Email copies of completed application and essay to:

wh.lions@yahoo.com

Or mail to:

Elizabeth Jones 42 State Route 437 White Haven, PA 18661

Name:	
Address:	
Township/Boro:	Zip Code:
Phone:	
E-Mail:	

White Haven Lions Scholarship Application 2023

(High School, College etc.)		
City:	State:	
Last Year Attended:		
Intended Graduation Date: (if you have already graduated list date of	f graduation)	
Cumulative GPA:		
Current or Most Recent Employe	r:	
Currently Employed: (Y/N)	Approximate number of	
If N, date Last Worked:	hours worked per week:	
duties as a member.		
School That You Plan to Attend (2023-2024):	
City: State:		
Expected Major Area of Study:		
Expected Starting Date:		
On a senarate sheet(s) of paner n	provide an essay of not more than 500 words on the	
	earch paper; please be thoughtful, original and creative.)	
	of something you achieved despite having doubts	
The state of the s	. What factors helped you to succeed? What did	

you learn about yourself from the experience?"

Essay should be neatly typed or written. DO NOT INLUDE NAME ON ESSAY PAGE(S)

White Haven Lions Scholarship Application 2023

	Rules and Eligibility
1	At least two \$2000 scholarships will be awarded.
2	Winners must, at the time the scholarships are awarded, be accepted as a provisional or full-time student to a degree program at an accredited institution.
3	Eligible accredited institutions are limited to Universities, Colleges, Junior Colleges, Community Colleges and Technical Schools having at least a two-year degree program.
4	The applicant's primary residence must be within a White Haven telephone exchange (i.e. "443") or within the 18661 zip code.
5	Proceeds of the scholarships will be issued jointly to the winners and to their chosen colleges, universities, or accredited institutions.
6	Applications will be accepted through Wednesday April 12, 2023. Applications received after that date will not be eligible for award consideration.
8	All applications will be equally considered. Judging and award recommendations will be by an independent, impartial panel (not affiliated with the White Haven Lions Club). Applicant names, addresses, and contact information will not be visible to judges.